LAB TOOLS > GLASSWARE
EVAPORATING DISH
Code : W024
An evaporating dish in engineering testing laboratories is used for evaporating solvents from a solution,
leaving behind the solid residue. It is typically made of porcelain or heat-resistant glass, designed to
withstand high temperatures during the evaporation process, commonly used in chemical analyses or
material testing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
EVAPORATING DISH - Ø 30 mm W024C015H
EVAPORATING DISH - Ø 70 mm W024C050H
EVAPORATING DISH - Ø 80 mm W024C075H
EVAPORATING DISH - Ø 100 mm W024C140H
W024 DATASHEET
EVAPORATING DISH (W024) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
EVAPORATING DISH - Ø 125 mm W024C300H
W024 DATASHEET
EVAPORATING DISH (W024) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2